
Development, Neighbourhoods and Regulatory Services Date: 25/04/2024 

Division Section Firstname Surname Post Email Address Work Tel No

Tony Hanson Executive Director Development, Neighbourhoods & Regulatory Services Tony.Hanson@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Development and Growth Beverley Bearne Assistant Director Development & Growth Beverley.Bearne@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Communications and Marketing Connor Kerr Communications And Marketing Manager Connor.Kerr@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Economic Regeneration Israr Hussain Economic Growth & Regeneration Manager Israr.Hussain@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Estates & Asset Management Timothy Wynn Strategic Asset Manager Tim.Wynn@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Performance and Partnerships Catherine Grimwood Performance and Partnerships Manager Catherine.Grimwood@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Strategic Development Team Paul Taylor Strategic Development & Sustainability Manager Paul.Taylor2@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Strategic Procurement Karen Cooper Strategic Procurement Manager Karen.Burke@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Neighbourhood Services Kieran Bostock Assistant Director (Neighbourhood Services) Kieran.Bostock@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Construction Christopher McCulloch Construction Manager Chris.McCulloch@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Consultancy Services Scott Parkes Consultancy Manager Scott.Parkes@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Environmental Services Paul Hurwood Environmental Services Manager Paul.Hurwood@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Planning and Development James Ferguson Planning And Development Manager Jim.Ferguson@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Transport & Infrastructure Jordan Stewart Head Of Transport Services Jordan.Stewart@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Peter Frost Highways Infrastructure Manager Peter.Frost@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Regulatory Services Public Protection, Community Safety & Enforcement Sylvia Pinkney Assistant Director (Regulatory Services) Sylvia.Pinkney@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Emergency Planning Stuart Marshall Chief Emergency Planning Officer Stuart.Marshall@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Health, Safety & Wellbeing Daniel Blake Health, Safety & Risk Manager Daniel.Blake@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522

Policy, Support & Facilities Management Jeffrey Mason Strategic Policy & Facilities Management Manager Jeff.Mason@hartlepool.gov.uk 01429 266522
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